
Today's Mandi Price in Agra - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  23.09  2,308.93  2,379.64  2,167.86  2,310.36 2026-02-20

Cabbage  15.06  1,505.71  1,585.71  1,417.14  1,505.71 2026-02-20

Potato  8.77  877.33  972.00  773.33  877.33 2026-02-20

Onion  12.51  1,250.71  1,350.71  1,147.14  1,250.71 2026-02-14

Bottle gourd  15.60  1,560.00  1,655.56  1,463.33  1,560.00 2026-02-09

Brinjal  13.18  1,318.33  1,393.33  1,232.50  1,320.83 2026-02-09

Cauliflower  19.93  1,993.33  2,105.56  1,861.11  1,993.33 2026-02-09

Green Chilli  26.88  2,688.46  2,796.15  2,580.77  2,688.46 2026-02-09

Garlic  58.90  5,890.00  6,160.00  5,600.00  5,860.00 2026-02-07

Ginger(Green)  33.72  3,372.22  3,504.44  3,250.00  3,372.22 2026-02-07

Lemon  34.80  3,480.00  3,552.22  3,412.22  3,480.00 2026-02-07

Mustard  62.79  6,278.50  6,380.00  6,165.00  6,278.50 2026-02-06

Wheat  25.17  2,517.08  2,599.17  2,475.83  2,517.08 2026-02-06

Tomato  15.83  1,583.33  1,698.33  1,473.89  1,583.33 2026-02-01

Carrot  10.37  1,037.00  1,108.00  966.00  1,037.00 2026-01-31

Cucumbar(Kheera)  13.70  1,370.00  1,468.75  1,256.25  1,370.00 2026-01-23

Field Pea  21.30  2,130.00  2,212.50  2,050.00  2,130.00 2026-01-22

Raddish  10.73  1,072.50  1,163.13  931.25  1,072.50 2026-01-22

Paddy(Basmati)  28.00  2,800.00  3,100.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-12-21

Pumpkin  10.29  1,029.44  1,103.33  927.78  1,029.44 2025-12-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  16.96  1,695.71  1,792.86  1,592.86  1,695.71 2025-11-05

Banana  20.93  2,092.50  2,175.00  1,987.50  2,092.50 2025-11-03

Barley (Jau)  21.45  2,145.00  2,180.00  2,080.00  2,145.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  88.05  8,805.00  8,920.00  8,745.00  8,805.00 2025-11-01
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Gur(Jaggery)  41.68  4,167.50  4,255.00  4,087.50  4,167.50 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  26.40  2,640.00  2,900.00  2,250.00  2,640.00 2025-11-01

Rice  34.13  3,413.33  3,496.67  3,340.00  3,413.33 2025-11-01

Sponge gourd  19.92  1,991.67  2,058.33  1,908.33  1,991.67 2025-11-01

Apple  75.50  7,550.00  7,787.50  7,337.50  7,550.00 2025-10-31

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  99.80  9,980.00  10,200.00  9,900.00  9,980.00 2025-10-31

Banana - Green  14.50  1,450.00  1,550.00  1,350.00  1,450.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  72.00  7,200.00  7,300.00  7,000.00  7,200.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  63.50  6,350.00  6,500.00  6,200.00  6,350.00 2025-10-31

Bitter gourd  23.50  2,350.00  2,433.33  2,233.33  2,350.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  98.00  9,800.00  9,950.00  9,700.00  9,800.00 2025-10-31

Capsicum  57.50  5,750.00  6,100.00  5,300.00  5,750.00 2025-10-31

Colacasia  20.50  2,050.00  2,200.00  1,900.00  2,050.00 2025-10-31

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  29.98  2,998.33  3,116.67  2,883.33  2,998.33 2025-10-31

Papaya  25.00  2,500.00  2,650.00  2,425.00  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Pomegranate  65.33  6,533.33  6,700.00  6,416.67  6,533.33 2025-10-31

Spinach  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,300.00  1,500.00 2025-10-31

White Peas  40.00  4,000.00  4,100.00  3,900.00  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  86.70  8,670.00  8,750.00  8,550.00  8,670.00 2025-10-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  69.88  6,987.50  7,085.00  6,900.00  6,987.50 2025-10-24

Masur Dal  77.50  7,750.00  7,850.00  7,650.00  7,750.00 2025-10-24

Tinda  18.83  1,883.33  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,883.33 2025-09-19

Jack Fruit  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,700.00  1,800.00 2025-07-31

Mango  35.45  3,545.00  3,833.33  3,375.00  3,545.00 2025-07-31

Pointed gourd (Parval)  31.00  3,100.00  3,300.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2025-07-31

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  14.00  1,400.00  1,533.33  1,316.67  1,400.00 2025-06-20

Litchi  82.50  8,250.00  8,600.00  8,000.00  8,250.00 2025-06-18
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Water Melon  8.70  870.00  962.50  787.50  870.00 2025-06-17

Grapes  53.30  5,330.00  5,416.67  5,183.33  5,330.00 2025-04-24

Orange  38.25  3,825.00  3,950.00  3,750.00  3,825.00 2025-04-23

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  23.50  2,350.00  2,500.00  2,200.00  2,350.00 2025-03-12

Chikoos(Sapota)  51.00  5,100.00  5,200.00  4,900.00  5,100.00 2025-03-12

Indian Beans (Seam)  25.60  2,560.00  2,650.00  2,450.00  2,560.00 2025-02-21

Guava  20.50  2,050.00  2,150.00  1,950.00  2,050.00 2025-02-03

Sweet Potato  20.40  2,040.00  2,200.00  1,950.00  2,040.00 2025-01-31

Maize  22.73  2,272.50  2,310.00  2,230.00  2,272.50 2024-08-23

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  89.00  8,900.00  9,000.00  8,750.00  8,900.00 2023-08-07

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  80.50  8,050.00  8,150.00  7,900.00  8,050.00 2023-08-07

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  20.50  2,050.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,050.00 2023-07-10

Groundnut  62.00  6,200.00  6,400.00  6,000.00  6,200.00 2022-10-22
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